B"H

. Qﬂ Tuition & Fee Schedule

A 2023-2024

CENTER

All Programs are Monday-Friday

TURNING TWOS
Children must turn 2 between September 1, 2023 and February 28, 2024

9:00 am —12:30 pm 9:00 am — 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)

$ 11,580 $ 13,800
EARLY CHILDHOOD 2
Children must be 2 by September 1, 2023

9:00 am - 12:30 pm 9:00 am — 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)
$ 11,580 $ 13,800
Children must be 3 by September 1, 2023 and fully toilet trained.
9:00 am — 1:00 pm 9:00 am - 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)
$ 11,580 $ 13,800
EARLY CHILDHOOD 4 |

Children must be 4 by September 1, 2023 and fully toilet trained.
9:00am — 3:00pm (Friday 2:30pm)

$14,500

Upon a parent’s enroliment in the VPK program and agreement to VPK compliance policies,
$2500 will be deducted from the tuition.
The amount is subject to change when the 2023/2024 rate is determined.

EARLY CARE/A FTE R C /A R | '

Payments are made along with tuition payments. This rate is for those utilizing a full week program.
There will be no adjustment of after care charges if a child enrolls in an after school enrichment.

Early Care 8:00 am —9:00 am $ 2,255
After Care 3:00 pm —4:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm) $ 2,255
After Care 3:00 pm — 5:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm) $ 4,510
Hourly — if available $ 18

DUE UPON ENRO L LM EN T/A C CE P T /AN C E 10
$ 175 Enrollment Fee, non-refundable and is not applied to tuition

$ 575 Tuition Deposit, non-refundable and not applied to tuition if there is early withdrawal
Fees are non-transferable to siblings or other students

School Security $500 PTO Dues $200

Monthly payments are due July 1, 2023 — April 1, 2024. ACH or credit card information must be on file.
Postdated checks due in the office by June 1, 2023
$25 fee for returned checks

Payments may be made by check, cash, ACH, or credit card.
All credit card charges will be assessed a 3% non-cash adjustment fee by the processor.

3% discount — payment in full by check no later than June 1, 2023

REFUND POLICY ]

Withdrawal before March 1, 2023: Complete refund, less $175 Enrollment Fee
Withdrawal on or after March 1, 2023: No Refund
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